

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4473 OF 2005

SION-VISHWABHARATI COOP.HSG.SOC.LTD.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 18/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prasenjit Keswani, Adv. for
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay K. shandilya, Adv.
Mr. Buddy A. Ranganodhan, Adv.
Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list next week.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master